
1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1)

6

2

4

3

2)

8

3

4

5

3)

7

3

2

4

4)

5

2

3

3

5)

8

4

2

3

6)

6

2

5

2

1. 54 cm3

2. 58 cm3

3. 54 cm3

4. 26 cm3

5. 44 cm3

6. 54 cm3

     

Encontrar el valor total de cada figura mostrada.

Encontrando el volumen total
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Nombre:

Respuestas



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1)

6

2

4

3

318

36

2)

8

3

4

5

318

40

3)

7

3

2

4

3

36

18

4)

5

2

3

3

28

18

5)

8

4

2

3

5

24

20

6)

6

2

5

2

424

30

1. 54 cm3

2. 58 cm3

3. 54 cm3

4. 26 cm3

5. 44 cm3

6. 54 cm3

     

Encontrar el valor total de cada figura mostrada.

Encontrando el volumen total

Matemáticas www.CommonCoreSheets.es

Nombre:

Respuestas

Clave De Respuestas



Modificado 1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1)

6

2

4

3

3

2)

8

3

4

5

3

3)

7

3

2

4

3

4)

5

2

3

3

2

5)

8

4

2

3

5

6)

6

2

5

2

4

1. 54 cm3

2. 58 cm3

3. 54 cm3

4. 26 cm3

5. 44 cm3

6. 54 cm3

     

Encontrar el valor total de cada figura mostrada.

Encontrando el volumen total

Matemáticas www.CommonCoreSheets.es

Nombre:

Respuestas
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